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REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION-continued 
Registered Date of 

Name 

Woodward, Keith Owen 

Last Notified Address Registered for No. Registration 

Woodward, Neville Ralph 

Trentham 

Lower Hutt 

Woodward, William Chattaway Invercargill 
Woollett, Lloyd George Mangakino 
Woolliams, Douglas Leslie New Plymouth 
Wouters, Hendrikus Petrus Johannes Dunedin 

Wright, Dennis Norman .. 
Wright, Geoffrey Colbourne 
Wright, Geoffrey Colbourne 

Wright, Joseph .. 
Wright, Maurice Alan Nielsen 
Wright, Ronald Ernest 

Wright, Terrence David 
Wright, William Albert .. 
Wykes, Gordon Hamilton 
Wylie, Maurice Mayhew .. 
Wyness, Alfred John 
Wynks, Mortimer Kenneth McKenzie 
Y ellowlees, John Brian 
Yeoman, David Maurice 

Nandi, Fiji 
Tawa 
Tawa 

Hamilton 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Invercargill 
Timaru .. 
Hamilton 
Wellington 
Palmerston North .. 
Kaiapoi .. 

oServicing calculating machines and like office 
appliances 

oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-
ances 

cRadio interference suppression 
jSupply Authority work 
jSupply Authority work 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-

ances 
!Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
qPost Office telegraph technician .. 
nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appli-

ances 
qPost Office telegraph technician . . . . 
rPost Office telephone exchange technician .. 
t Post Office telephone exchange technician ( extended 

limits) 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
jSupply Authority work 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
.iSuJ?ply Authority work 
jSupply Authority work 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

Youlden, Leonard Ivan 
Christchurch 
Wellington . . mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines 

and associated equipment 
Young, Colin Trevor 
Young, Leslie Joseph 
Young, Raymond Suvla 

Young, Spencer Martin 
Younger, James 
Zimmermann, Eycke Maria 

Invercargill 
Dunedin 
Hamilton East 

Warkworth 
Christchurch 
Wellsford 

a "Electrical wiring for radio sets" means-

gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
cRadio interference suppression . . . . 
Replacement fuse links; connection and replace-

ment of flexible cords; earthing appliances 
jSupply Authority work 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation 
bRadio experimenter .. 

LR1890 

LR1399 

LR2214 
LR1151 
LR991 

LR2170 

LR1358 
LR1843 
LR2316 

LR1844 
LR2094 
LR2383 

LR1237 
LR766 
LR509 

LR1329 
LR106 

LR1273 
LR2257 
LR201 

LR1446 

LR735 
LR2105 
LR408 

LR1034 
LR1214 
LR1374 

16/5/60 

27/8/58 

1/5/61 
21/2/57 
6/9/56 

17/3/61 

26/5/58 
26/4/60 
13/9/61 

26/4/60 
12/10/60 
8/11/61 

7/8/57 
21/12/54 

1/4/53 
9/5/58 
1/4/53 

1/11/57 
29/5/61 

1/4/53 
17 /11/58 

15/12/53 
12/10/60 

1/4/53 

23/10/56 
15/5/57 
23/7/58 

(1) The installation and connection of any earthing conductor used for any radio apparatus. 
(2) The connection of a flexible cord to any radio apparatus or any plug top, ceiling-rose, or other connector used between the fixed wiring and such 

apparatus. 
(3) The replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any radio apparatus and used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus. 
(4) The replacement of a fuse link on any subcircuit used to supply electrical energy to any radio apparatus. 
(5) The removal and/or replacement or any radio apparatus as a whole ori n part and which is connected to the fixed wiring by means of a flexible cord. 
(6) The assembly, alteration, and/or repair of any radio apparatus. 

b "Radio experimenter" means-

The following work associated with amateur radio experimental work only­
(1) The replacement of fuse links. 
(2) The connection and replacement of flexible cords. 
(3) The earthing of sets. 
( 4) The disconnection and reconnection of sets. 
(5) The assembly and repair of sets. 

c "Radio interference suppression" means-
The following work associa.ted with radio interference suppression only, carried out for and whilst employed by the Post Offi.ce--

(1) The temporary installation and temporary connecting of any earthing conductor used for any radio apparatus or interference filter. 
(2) The temporary connecting of a flexible cord to any apparatus, or any plug top, ceiling-rose, or other connector used between the fixed wiring and 

such apparatus. 
(3) The temporary replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any apparatus and used between the fixed wiring and such 

apparatus. 
(4) The replacement of a fuse link on any subcircuit. 
(5) The temporary removal and/or temporary replacement of any apparatus as a whole or in part and which is connected to the fixed wiring by means 

of a flexible cord. 
(6) The removal of conductors from the terminals of stationary electrical apparatus, the insertion of filters and the reconnection of the conductors for 

trial and demonstration purposes only. 
(7) The maintenance of the power equipment associated with radio apparatus. 

d "Luminous discharge tubes" means-
(1) The servicing of fluorescent lighting fittings. 
(2) The servicing of 230 volt flasher units. 
(3) The following work associated with equipment used for luminous discharge tube signs or for other display purposes which (other than the 230 volt 

flasher unit circuit) is designed to operate at a voltage in excess of 650: 
(i) The replacement of fuse links. 

{ii) The earthing of such equipment. 
{iii) The connection or disconnection of such equipment to or from the fixed wiring. 
(iv) The assembly and repair of such equipment. 

e "The operation of motion and sound pictures" means the following electrical wiring work in a theatre­
(I) The replacement of subcircuit fuse links; and 
(II} The following work in connection with sound-film equipment only-

(!) The adjustment and/or replacement of component parts in the sound system from the power transformer to the output; and 
(2) The adjustment and/or replacement of fractional horse-power motors and control equipment for projector drives, arcs, rewinding, exhaust as applied 

to lamp-house ventilation, rectifier cooling system, gramophone records, the curtain, and for the lighting effects; and 
(3) Servicing rectifiers used in connection with supply to an arc; and 
(4) The adjustment and/or replacement of a change-over mechanism; and 
(5) Servicing the direct current side of the motor-generator used in connection with supply to an arc; and 

(III) Servicing theatre emergency lighting. 

"Secondary of radio sets" means-
Work on the iiecondary side of the power transformer of radio sets. 

g "N.Z. Broadcasting Corporation" means the following work carried 011t for and whilst employed by the New Zeai.and Broadcasting Corporation­
(1) The replacement of fuse links. 
(2) The connection and replacement of flexible cords. 
(3) The earthing of appliances. 
(4) The disconnection and reconnection of appliances. 
(5) The assembly and repair of appliances. 
(6) The assembly and repair of radio apparatus. 

h "Automatic telephone and impulse signalling equipment" means-
Assembly and repair of automatic telephone and impulse signalling equipment. Also the installation of such equipment including wiring of circuits designed 

for a voltage not exceeding 50 volts. 

i "Refrigeration serviceman" means-
The following work associated with electrically operated refrigeration equipment only­

(1) The replacement of fuse links. 
(2) The attachment and replacement of flexible cords. 
(3) The fitting of plug tops. 
(4) The adjustment or replacement of motor control equipment restricted to motors of 5 h.p. or under. 
(5) The adjustment or replacement of solenoid valves, pressure switches and thermostats. 
(6) The assembly of refrigeration units. 
(7) The disconnection and reconnection of unit motors not exceeding 5 h.p. 


