## REGISTER OF LIMITED REGISTRATION—continued

Name	Last Notified Address	Registered for	Registered No.	Date of Registration
Woodward, Keith Owen	Trentham	oServicing calculating machines and like office appliances	LR1890	16/5/60
Woodward, Neville Ralph	Lower Hutt .	<ul> <li>OServicing calculating machines and like office appliances</li> </ul>	LR1399	27/8/58
Woodward, William Chattaway Woollett, Lloyd George Woolliams, Douglas Leslie Wouters, Hendrikus Petrus Johannes	Mangakino New Plymouth	. cRadio interference suppression . jSupply Authority work . jSupply Authority work . nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances	LR2214 LR1151 LR991 LR2170	1/5/61 21/2/57 6/9/56 17/3/61
Wright, Dennis Norman Wright, Geoffrey Colbourne	Tawa	<ul> <li>ICivil Aviation Administration (extended limits)</li> <li>qPost Office telegraph technician</li> <li>nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances</li> </ul>	LR1358 LR1843 LR2316	26/5/58 26/4/60 13/9/61
Wright, Joseph	Christchurch .	<ul> <li>qPost Office telegraph technician</li> <li>rPost Office telephone exchange technician</li> <li>tPost Office telephone exchange technician (extended limits)</li> </ul>	LR1844 LR2094 LR2383	26/4/60 12/10/60 8/11/61
Wright, Terrence David Wright, William Albert Wykes, Gordon Hamilton Wylie, Maurice Mayhew Wyness, Alfred John Wynks, Mortimer Kenneth McKenzie Yellowlees, John Brian Yeoman, David Maurice Youlden, Leonard Ivan Young, Colin Trevor	Invercargill Timaru Hamilton Wellington Palmerston North Kaiapoi Christchurch Wellington	iRefrigeration serviceman iRefrigeration serviceman iRefrigeration serviceman gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation jSupply Authority work aElectrical wiring for radio sets only jSupply Authority work jSupply Authority work aElectrical wiring for radio sets only mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines and associated equipment gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation	LR1237 LR766 LR509 LR1329 LR106 LR1273 LR2257 LR201 LR1446	7/8/57 21/12/54 1/4/53 9/5/58 1/4/53 1/11/57 29/5/61 1/4/53 17/11/58
Young, Leslie Joseph Young, Raymond Suvla		<ul> <li>cRadio interference suppression</li> <li>Replacement fuse links; connection and replacement of flexible cords; earthing appliances</li> </ul>	LR2105 LR408	12/10/60 1/4/53
Young, Spencer Martin Younger, James Zimmermann, Eycke Maria	Christchurch	JSupply Authority work  gN.Z. Broadcasting Corporation  bRadio experimenter	LR1034 LR1214 LR1374	23/10/56 15/5/57 23/7/58

#### a "Electrical wiring for radio sets" means-

- (1) The installation and connection of any earthing conductor used for any radio apparatus.
  (2) The connection of a flexible cord to any radio apparatus or any plug top, ceiling-rose, or other connector used between the fixed wiring and such
- apparatus.

  (3) The replacement of a fusible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any radio apparatus and used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus.

  (4) The replacement of a fuse link on any subcircuit used to supply electrical energy to any radio apparatus.

  (5) The removal and/or replacement or any radio apparatus as a whole or in part and which is connected to the fixed wiring by means of a flexible cord.

  (6) The assembly, alteration, and/or repair of any radio apparatus.

#### b "Radio experimenter" means-

The following work associated with amateur radio experimental work only—
(1) The replacement of fuse links.
(2) The connection and replacement of flexible cords.
(3) The earthing of sets.
(4) The disconnection and reconnection of sets.
(5) The assembly and repair of sets.

## c "Radio interference suppression" means-

- The following work associated with radio interference suppression only, carried out for and whilst employed by the Post Office—

  (1) The temporary installation and temporary connecting of any earthing conductor used for any radio apparatus or interference filter.

  (2) The temporary connecting of a flexible cord to any apparatus, or any plug top, ceiling-rose, or other connector used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus.
  - such apparatus.

    (3) The temporary replacement of any flexible cord used for supplying electrical energy to any apparatus and used between the fixed wiring and such apparatus.

    (4) The replacement of a fuse link on any subcircuit.

    (5) The temporary removal and/or temporary replacement of any apparatus as a whole or in part and which is connected to the fixed wiring by means of a flexible cord.

    (6) The removal of conductors from the terminals of stationary electrical apparatus, the insertion of filters and the reconnection of the conductors for trial and demonstration purposes only.

    (7) The maintenance of the power equipment associated with radio apparatus.

# d "Luminous discharge tubes" means-

- minious discharge tubes" means—

  (1) The servicing of fluorescent lighting fittings.

  (2) The servicing of 230 voit flasher units.

  (3) The following work associated with equipment used for luminous discharge tube signs or for other display purposes which (other than the 230 voit flasher unit circuit) is designed to operate at a voltage in excess of 650:

  (i) The replacement of fuse links.

  (ii) The earthing of such equipment.

  (iii) The connection or disconnection of such equipment to or from the fixed wiring.

  (iv) The assembly and repair of such equipment.
- e "The operation of motion and sound pictures" means the following electrical wiring work in a theatre—
  - (I) The replacement of subcircuit fuse links; and

  - (I) The following work in connection with sound-film equipment only—

    (I) The adjustment and/or replacement of component parts in the sound system from the power transformer to the output; and

    (2) The adjustment and/or replacement of fractional horse-power motors and control equipment for projector drives, arcs, rewinding, exhaust as applied to lamp-house ventilation, rectifier cooling system, gramophone records, the curtain, and for the lighting effects; and

    (3) Servicing rectifiers used in connection with supply to an arc; and

    (4) The adjustment and/or replacement of a change-over mechanism; and

    (5) Servicing the direct current side of the motor-generator used in connection with supply to an arc; and

  - (III) Servicing theatre emergency lighting.

## "Secondary of radio sets" means-

Work on the secondary side of the power transformer of radio sets.

- g "N.Z. Broadcasting Corporation" means the following work carried out for and whilst employed by the New Zeaiand Broadcasting Corporation—

  - (1) The replacement of fuse links.
    (2) The connection and replacement of flexible cords.
    (3) The earthing of appliances.
    (4) The disconnection and reconnection of appliances.
    (5) The assembly and repair of appliances.
    (6) The assembly and repair of radio apparatus.
- h "Automatic telephone and impulse signalling equipment" means—

Assembly and repair of automatic telephone and impulse signalling equipment. Also the installation of such equipment including wiring of circuits designed for a voltage not exceeding 50 volts.

## i "Refrigeration serviceman" means-

- Refrigeration serviceman" means—

  The following work associated with electrically operated refrigeration equipment only—
  (1) The replacement of fuse links.
  (2) The attachment and replacement of flexible cords.
  (3) The fitting of plug tops.
  (4) The adjustment or replacement of motor control equipment restricted to motors of 5 h.p. or under.
  (5) The adjustment or replacement of solenoid valves, pressure switches and thermostats.
  (6) The assembly of refrigeration units.
  (7) The disconnection and reconnection of unit motors not exceeding 5 h.p.